
Drillers Log

Company: Blue Top Energy

Farm:Sargent

Well No: L7

API: 15-205-28260

Surface Pipe: 22,8ft with 6 sacks

Surface Pipe:

Started: 4/16/t4

Contractor: David Wrestler
License# 7160

County: Wilson

Sec: 36

Location: 4095 South

Location: 2133 East

Spot: SE,SW,NW,NE

Finished: 4/17 /1.4

TWP:27 Range: 16

Thickness Formation

16ft
81ft
19ft

22fr
3sft

oil sand

T.D Well 866ft
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